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«Description

Surface-mounted ceiling downlights in natural brushed aluminum/white/grey/black, this product impresses
with its technical quality and finish, it is manufactured by machining process and it is available with an Led
lamp, halogen and economic fluorescent lamp.
Degree of protection IP20 - Class 1 - CE
Dimensions: 80x80mm - total height: 200mm
Luminaire made of profile aluminum.
Fixation with 2 screws, 2 holes 6mm diameter, 60mm distance between centers.
With 2 cable entry for cable max. 10mm diameter
Colors: 00 - Brushed natural aluminum
01 - White
02 - Black
39 - Grey

Plafonnier en aluminium naturel brossé/blanc/gris/noir , ce produit durable séduit par sa qualité technique et
sa finition, il est fabriqué par procédé d’usinage et est disponible pour lampe led, halogéne ou économique
fluorescente.
Degré de protection IP20 - Classe 1 - CE
Dimensions: 80x80mm - hauteur totale: 200mm
Luminaire fabriqué en profilé aluminium.
Fixation avec 2 vis, 2 trous de 6mm de diamétre, entraxe: 60mm
Avec 2 entrées pour cables de max. 10mm de diamétre
Couleurs: 00 - Aluminium naturel brossé
01 - Blanc
02 - Noir
39 - Gris

BEL Lighting 906.EC._ _

The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:
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Product code : 906.EC._
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : max. 50W
Puissance :
Leistung :
Lamptype : QOPAR16 :ﬂ:ﬂ
Type de lampe : or
Leuchtentyp :
LED solution &)
Soquet: GU10
Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Voltage: 230V
Classification : CE - IP20
Class |
Colour : 00 Brushed natural aluminum
Couleur : 01 White
Farbe - 02 Black
39 Grey
Material :
Matériaux : Profile aluminum
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :
Weight: 0,50kg
Dimmable yes
Adjustable : no
Warranty : .
Garantie - 2 years + 3 years optional
Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :
Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2 Date: 07/07/2015



